
USDF Introductory Level Test A NR

 (C) Bass (S,VA), 

Amys LegacyShannon Bossung 65.313% 1104.5OpenUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023346

USDF Introductory Level Test B NR

 (C) Bass (S,VA), 

Amys LegacyShannon Bossung 66.250% 1106.0OpenUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023346

USEF Training Level Test 1 Open

 (C) Bass (S,VA), 

FROSTED ROELEXBRYN HEFLIN 64.231% 1167.0OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023341

USEF Training Level Test 1 AJY

 (C) Bass (S,VA), 

MIA FORCEELIZABETH CALLAHAN 67.500% 1175.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023308

LLFs Double DownPatricia Smallwood 64.615% 2168.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023333

owner/trainerAnne Wright 64.423% 3167.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023317

USEF Training Level Test 2 Open CBLM

 (C) Stalker (R,FL), 

Causeway PrincessBrittany Sommer 68.103% 1197.5OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023362

FROSTED ROELEXBRYN HEFLIN 66.207% 2192.0OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023341

SEANY PRobin Petrasek 60.690% 3176.0OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023324

USEF Training Level Test 2 AJY CBLM

 (C) Stalker (R,FL), 

MIA FORCEELIZABETH CALLAHAN 68.103% 1197.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023308

owner/trainerAnne Wright 63.966% 2185.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023317

USEF Training Level Test 3 Open GAIG

 (C) Bass (S,VA), 

NOCTURNEMichael Alway 64.000% 1160.0OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023327

Causeway PrincessBrittany Sommer 64.000% 2160.0OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023362

SEANY PRobin Petrasek 63.200% 3158.0OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023324

USEF Training Level Test 3 AJY GAIG

 (C) Bass (S,VA), 

VALENTINECALLIE NICODEMUS 59.400% 1148.5JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023357

USEF First Level Test 1 Open

 (C) Stalker (R,FL), 

ANTARCTICALauren Sumner 70.556% 1190.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023311

USEF First Level Test 1 AJY

 (C) Stalker (R,FL), 

Chica KSChristina Haferman 76.111% 1205.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023318
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USEF First Level Test 2 Open CBLM

 (C) Bass (S,VA), 

ANTARCTICALauren Sumner 61.515% 1203.0OpenUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023311

NAPOLEON COMPLEXSHELBY PIOVOSO 60.455% 2199.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023351

USEF First Level Test 2 AJY CBLM

 (C) Bass (S,VA), 

KINGSTON FINNICKALEXANDRA MOODY 62.576% 1206.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023316

USEF First Level Test 3 Open GAIG

 (C) Stalker (R,FL), 

COACHDomenique Carson 69.722% 1251.0OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023344

FEARLESSLAUREN ANNETT 69.583% 2250.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023329

USEF First Level Test 3 AJY GAIG

 (C) Stalker (R,FL), 

Chica KSChristina Haferman 71.250% 1256.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023318

GARROCHA CDFCYNTHIA ACKER 69.306% 2249.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023320

KINGSTON FINNICKALEXANDRA MOODY 64.861% 3233.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023316

USEF Second Level TOC Open

 (C) Stalker (R,FL), 

GRAN ELITEGinger LaBarre-Martin 63.857% 1223.5OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023331

Blitz und DonnerCassidy Hageman 63.429% 2222.0OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023361

NAPOLEON COMPLEXSHELBY PIOVOSO 63.286% 3221.5OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023351

USEF Second Level TOC AJY

 (C) Stalker (R,FL), 

Chica KSChristina Haferman 69.231% 1270.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 2 2023318

GARROCHA CDFCYNTHIA ACKER 63.690% 2267.5Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023320

FREEFLIGHTAmanda Michel 63.333% 3247.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 2 2023355

USEF Third Level Tests 1 and 2 Open

 (C) Stalker (R,FL), 

ROYAL ENGLISH KISElizabeth Schneider 65.811% 1243.5OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023335

THE INCOGNITABLE TRUTALLISON WHELAN 59.054% 2218.5OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023356

USEF Third Level Tests 1 and 2 AJY

 (C) Stalker (R,FL), 

KinetticNancy Twenhafel 64.459% 1238.5Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023302

ELSAELIZABETH CALLAHAN 64.079% 2243.5Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 2 2023309

USEF Third Level Test 3 Open GAIG

 (C) Bass (S,VA), 

LilaLaurie Castriota 61.125% 1244.5OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023322
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USEF Third Level Test 3 AJY GAIG

 (C) Bass (S,VA), 

ELSAELIZABETH CALLAHAN 65.500% 1262.0Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023309

AmmourDonna Lucas Maranto 56.375% 2225.5Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023332

USEF Fourth Level Test 3 Open GAIG

 (C) Stalker (R,FL), 

Pablitos PerignonAshley Kennedy 62.083% 1223.5OpenUSEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023339

JDS IMAGEJennifer Mutchler 58.611% 2211.0OpenUSEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023360

USEF TOC BLM/GAIG Open First Level TOC

 (C) Stalker (R,FL), 

Sportin the ObviousElizabeth Schneider 65.139% 1234.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023363

USEF TOC BLM/GAIG AJY First Level TOC

 (C) Stalker (R,FL), 

GLENDENING PHILIPEShira Rosenthal 64.167% 1231.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023334

ComponistRachel Thomas 62.963% 2170.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023305

Severn Dandy LionCaitlin Parker 60.833% 3219.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023338

Tyed Up In CharmJennifer Allen 60.556% 4218.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023319

Abby RoadsEmma van Hasselt 57.778% 5208.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023326

USEF TOC BLM/GAIG Open 2nd - 4th Levels TOC

 (C) Stalker (R,FL), 

KODIAK K.F.REBECCA DOUGLASS 69.125% 1276.5OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023343

ValerianoSally Buchheister 67.976% 2285.5OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023321

USEF TOC BLM/GAIG AJY 2nd - 4th Levels TOC

 (C) Stalker (R,FL), 

LASTING IMPRESSIONCOLLEEN OCONNOR 62.857% 1220.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023349

Wicked WeatherMary-Pat Hedges 60.714% 2212.5Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023340

WAITARAAbigail Just 60.625% 3242.5Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023330

MS FIRES COMETJill Ekis 58.108% 4215.0Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023301

USEF TOC BLM/GAIG Open First Level TOC

 (C) Bass (S,VA), 

Sportin the ObviousElizabeth Schneider 63.889% 1230.0OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023363

DESTRIERJESSICA GADBOIS 61.667% 2166.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023312

USEF TOC BLM/GAIG AJY First Level TOC

 (C) Bass (S,VA), 

GLENDENING PHILIPEShira Rosenthal 66.667% 1240.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023334

ComponistRachel Thomas 65.000% 2175.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023305

Tyed Up In CharmJennifer Allen 62.222% 3224.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023319

Abby RoadsEmma van Hasselt 62.222% 4224.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023326

Severn Dandy LionCaitlin Parker 60.000% 5216.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023338
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USEF TOC BLM/GAIG Open 2nd - 4th Levels TOC

 (C) Bass (S,VA), 

ValerianoSally Buchheister 66.429% 1279.0OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023321

KODIAK K.F.REBECCA DOUGLASS 62.125% 2248.5OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023343

USEF TOC BLM/GAIG AJY 2nd - 4th Levels TOC

 (C) Bass (S,VA), 

Wicked WeatherMary-Pat Hedges 61.714% 1216.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023340

LASTING IMPRESSIONCOLLEEN OCONNOR 61.143% 2214.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023349

WAITARAAbigail Just 59.500% 3238.0Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023330

MS FIRES COMETJill Ekis 56.486% 4209.0Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023301

FEI Prix St. Georges CBLM Open GAIG

 (C) Bass (S,VA), 

Diamond CoeurMARIJA TRIESCHMAN-DEV 64.412% 1219.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2022315

Rememberance RElizabeth Schneider 63.676% 2216.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2022365

Pablitos PerignonAshley Kennedy 59.559% 3202.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2022339

PARISTAMARA HECKMAN 51.618% 4175.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2022304

FEI Intermediate TOC Open CBLM GAIG

 (C) Bass (S,VA), 

QENNETT HTFERIN BONNEVILLE 70.588% 1240.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2022345

SALADINE STCDAVID ZIEGLER 69.412% 2236.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2022348

FEI TOC Open CBLM/GAIG

 (C) Bass (S,VA), 

AUDAZNICOLE LAMBERT 62.766% 1295.0OpenFEI Grand Prix Special 2022342

MFS USDF Training-Fourth Open CBLM GAIG

 (C) Stalker (R,FL), 

FEARLESSLAUREN ANNETT 71.472% 1257.3OpenUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2023329

APOLLOTiffany Hattler 66.700% 2266.8OpenUSDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2023353

MFS USDF Training-Fourth AJY CBLM GAIG

 (C) Stalker (R,FL), 

MOONLIGHT SONATALYLA LUDWIG 66.925% 1267.7JR/YRUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2023359

MAE WESTLinda Byrd 65.350% 2261.4Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2023307

USDF Materiale Fillies/Mares USDFBC Q

 (C) Bass (S,VA), 

EQUITOS DAVISHAHannah Irons 85.000% 185.0OpenUSDF Materiale Class Scoresheet 2023354

Causeway PrincessBrittany Sommer 66.000% 266.0OpenUSDF Materiale Class Scoresheet 2023362
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